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Profit & Loss Statement
November 2018 To October 2019

Income
Senior Subscriptions
Junior Subscriptions
Sponsorship Internal
Sponsorship External
Coaching
Club Raffle
Quiz Night
Wind Up Ticket Sales
Bar Sales
Bunning BBQ
Entertainment Books
Other Fundraising
Club Uniform
Supporter Jackets
Club Merchandise
HWA Special Match Play
Reimbursments
Other
Mercedes Turf & Grass Payments
GSHC Fundraising

$703.80
$4,570.00

Curtin University Hockey Club
Curtin Stadium, Building 111

Curtin University, Kent St

Bentley WA 6102

ABN: 22 925 424 622

Email: treasurer@cuhc.org.au

$105,205.78
$6,053.07
$8,568.00
$9,969.54
$2,725.00
$13,260.00
$2,168.65
$4,333.00
$3,387.39
$6,125.80
$560.00
$435.00
$6,792.67
$445.00
$2,069.27
$8,409.50

$150.00

Total Income

$185,931.47

Cost Of Sales
Opening Stock
Bar Purchases
Merchandise Purchases
Uniforms
Merchandise
Fundraising Expenses
Raffle Expenses
Quiz Night
Windup
Bunnings BBQ
Entertainment Books
Discounts
Comittee Discounts
Coaching Discounts
Curtin Student Discounts
Goal Keeper Discount
Closing Stock

$5,795.02
$2,564.31

$4,335.50
$240.00
$5,726.20
$2,027.67
$630.00

$4,090.00
$1,956.23
$3,665.73
$2,177.55

$12,510.60
$1,637.73

-$10,448.00

Total Cost Of Sales

$36,908.54

Gross Profit

$149,022.93

Expenses

Website

Licensing
Liquor License

Hockey WA Expenses
HWA Affliliation Fees
HWA Insurance

Team Expenses
Coaching

$54.00

$42,899.30
$725.00

$21,450.00

This report includes Year-End Adjustments.

Page 1 of 2

$37.38



CURTIN UNIVERSITY

HBY68 (896)#+ %S, - [0%,11"2 N A

I"#$%&'($)*%"+,'I"#$%&'-&%. #0%$1

3334/"5/4 #6477

Created: 15/11/2019 7:35 AM

Curtin University Hockey Club

Curtin Stadium, Building 111

- Curtin University, Kent St
Profit & Loss Statement o entiey WA 6102

November 2018 To October 2019

Coaching Juniors External
Equipment
Fines
Player Payments - Imports
Rent & Grounds
Game Hire - PHS
Games Hire - Others
Training - PHS
Contra Expenses
Gate Fees
Other

Great Southern Hockey Carnival

Trophies
Car Expenses

ABN: 22 925 424 622
Email: treasurer@cuhc.org.au

$3,278.02
$50.00
$605.00
$3,680.00

$17,744.47
$14,455.50
-$1,177.68

$104.00
$1,176.73
$3,164.27

$1,841.90

Total Expenses

$110,087.89

Operating Profit

$38,935.04

Other Income
Interest Income

$58.51

Total Other Income

$58.51

Total Other Expenses

$0.00

Net Profit/(Loss)

$38,993.55

Created: 15/11/2019 7:19 AM

Balance Sheet
As of October 2019

Assets
Bank Accounts
Fees Account 0377954
Telenet Saver
Inventory - Clothing
Computers
Computers At Cost
Accum. Depr. Computers
Trade Debtors

Curtin University Hockey Club

Curtin Stadium, Building 111
Curtin University, Kent St
Bentley WA 6102

ABN: 22 925 424 622
Email: treasurer@cuhc.org.au

$40,096.83
$7,659.99
$10,448.00

$700.00
-$700.00
$10,907.55

Total Assets

$69,112.37

Liabilities
Trade Creditors

-$2.68

Total Liabilities

-$2.68

Net Assets

$69,115.05

Equity
Retained Earnings
Current Year Earnings
Historical Balancing

$45,125.83
$38,993.55
-$5,460.45

Total Equity

$78,658.93
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